Individual Best Times (All Time)

Georgia Amison - (315416) - Braunstone SC - 1500 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
18:59.92
20:16.62
20:45.73
21:12.31

Swims in Date Order

Time
18:59.92
20:16.62
21:12.31

20:45.73

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

505
416
387
363

WA Pts

505
416
363
387

Round

H

Round

H

Date

25/10/14
06/04/12
25/03/11
22/04/11

Date

25/10/14
06/04/12
22/04/11

25/03/11

Meet

Leicester Penguins Club Championships
City of Birmingham Open Meet
Leicestershire County Championships

City of Birmingham 18th Easter Level 3 Mee

Meet

Leicester Penguins Club Championships
City of Birmingham Open Meet
City of Birmingham 18th Easter Level 3 Mee

Leicestershire County Championships

Venue

Braunstone
Birmingham
Braunstone

Birmingham

Venue

Braunstone
Birmingham
Birmingham

Braunstone

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

4
Leic Peng 2
Leic Peng 2
Leic Peng 3

Club Swam Under Level

4
Leic Peng 2
Leic Peng 3
Leic Peng 2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



