Individual Best Times (All Time)

Georgia Amison - (315416) - Braunstone SC - 1500 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
18:59.92	505	Н	25/10/14	Leicester Penguins Club Championships	Braunstone		4
20:16.62	416		06/04/12	City of Birmingham Open Meet	Birmingham	Leic Peng	2
20:45.73	387		25/03/11	Leicestershire County Championships	Braunstone	Leic Peng	2
21:12.31	363		22/04/11	City of Birmingham 18th Easter Level 3 Mee	Birmingham	Leic Peng	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
18:59.92	505	Н	25/10/14	Leicester Penguins Club Championships	Braunstone		4
20:16.62	416		06/04/12	City of Birmingham Open Meet	Birmingham	Leic Peng	2
21:12.31	363		22/04/11	City of Birmingham 18th Easter Level 3 Mee	Birmingham	Leic Peng	3
20:45.73	387		25/03/11	Leicestershire County Championships	Braunstone	Leic Peng	2